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44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Fl.

Clar.

Cor 1

Cor 2

Guit. 1

Guit. 2

Vl. 2

Vl. 2

Velle 1

Velle 2

C.Bo.

C.B.

Bat.

37

œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ
37 ∑
37 ∑
37 ∑
37 ∑
37 ∑
37

œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ
37 ∑
37

œ Œ Œ œ œb
37 ∑
37 Œ ˙ œ œb
37 Œ ˙ œ œb
37 x

œœ œ
x x

œœ
x

œ
37 xœxœ œx œx x xœxœ œx œx x

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œb œ œ# œ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œb œ œ# œ
œ Œ œ œ œ
œ# ‰ Jœ ‰ ≈ Rœ ‰ ≈ Rœ ‰ ≈ Rœ
œ œ Œ Œ œ# œ

œ œ Œ Œ œ# œ

x
œœ œ

x x
œœ

x
œ

x
œœ œ

xœxœ œx œx x xœxœ œx œx x xœxœ œx

∑

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œn œ œ œ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œb œ œ œ
œ Œ Œ œ# œ œ œ
 .˙#

œ œ Œ  Œ
œ œ Œ  Œ
x x

œœ
x

œ
x

œœ œ
x

œx x xœxœ œx œx x xœxœ œx œx x
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# #
#
#

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

Fl.

Clar.

Cor 1

Cor 2

Guit. 1

Guit. 2

Vl. 2

Vl. 2

Velle 1

Velle 2

C.Bo.

C.B.

Bat.

40 ∑
40

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ
40 ∑
40 ∑
40 ∑
40 ∑
40 ∑
40

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ
40 œ ˙ œ œb
40 œ Œ Œ œ œ
40 ∑
40 ∑
40 x

œœ
x

œ
x

œœ
x

40 xœxœ œx œx x xœxœ
œxœx œx

œ
x

∑

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œn œ œ œ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œb œ œ œ
œ Œ œ œ œb

∑
œ œ Œ Œ œ œ#

œ œ Œ Œ œ œ#
x

œœ
x

œ
x

œœ œ
x x

œœ
xœxœ

œ œœx œx œx xœxœ œx œx x xœxœ œx

 œ# œ ‰ œb œ

˙ œb œ# ‰ œ œ

 œ œb Œ
 œ# œ Œ
 œœœb# œœœ œœœ œœœ

œœœb#

 Œ
œ#

Œ
 Œ œ# œ

˙ Œ œb ‰ jœ
˙ Œ œ Œ
 Œ œ# Œ
˙ œb œœ# œ œ
˙  œ#
x

œ
x

œœ
x x

œœ
œ œœ œœ œœ

œx x xœxœ
œxœx œx

œ
x xœxœ

œ œœx œx
x
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# #
#
#

Fl.

Clar.

Cor 1

Cor 2

Guit. 1

Guit. 2

Vl. 2

Vl. 2

Velle 1

Velle 2

C.Bo.

C.B.

Bat.

43 ‰ œb œ ‰ Jœ Œ ˙
43 ‰ œ œ ‰ Jœ ‰ jœ# ˙
43  ‰ jœ 
43  ‰ jœ 
43

J
œœœ œœœœ#b Jœ œ œ

˙̇̇
˙

b

43 ∑
43 œb œ œ ‰ jœb ˙
43 ‰ jœb Œ Œ ˙
43  Œ

˙#

43  Œ ˙b
43 œ# œ œ œb œ œb ˙
43 œ# œ œ ˙
43 œ œœ œœ œœ œ œœ œœ œœ œ œœ œœ œœ x Œ
43 œœxœ

xœ ≈ œx œ xœ œ œœ œ œ ≈ xœœ Œ

œ Œ  Œ
∑
∑
∑

œœœœ Œ  Œ
∑
∑

œ Œ  Œ
∑
∑

œ Œ  Œ
œ Œ  Œ

∑
∑
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